BID TABULATION

FOR

ARBOR OAKS WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJECT

BID No.: ITB-4100
BID DATE: 2:00 p.m., January 28, 2011
FILE No.:  2009-032

BIDDER

*Douglas N. Higgins, Inc.
Bailey Excavating

Eagle Excavating
Hoffman Brothers
Bidagare Contractors

Engineer’s Estimate

* Lowest Responsible Bidder

TOTAL BID
$ 2,480,456.25
$2,681,682.70
$2,750,747.70
$2,783,166.25
$2,992,188.00

$ 2,742,368



