## BID TABULATION FOR ARBOR OAKS WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT PROJECT

BID No.: ITB-4100

BID DATE: 2:00 p.m., January 28, 2011

FILE No.: 2009-032

BIDDER	TOTAL BID
*Douglas N. Higgins, Inc.	\$ 2,480,456.25
Bailey Excavating	\$ 2,681,682.70
Eagle Excavating	\$ 2,750,747.70
Hoffman Brothers	\$ 2,783,166.25
Bidagare Contractors	\$ 2,992,188.00

Engineer's Estimate \$ 2,742,368

<sup>\*</sup> Lowest Responsible Bidder